
Citation PICO 1. Was 
an 'a 
priori' 
design 
provid
ed? 

2. Was 
there 
duplica
te 
study 
selectio
n and 
data 
extracti
on? 

3. Was a 
comprehe
nsive 
literature 
search 
performed
? 

4. Was 
the 
status 
of 
publica
tion 
used as 
an 
inclusio
n 
criterio
n? 

5. Was 
a list 
of 
studie
s 
(includ
ed and 
exclud
ed) 
provid
ed? 

6. Were 
the 
characteri
stics of 
the 
included 
studies 
provided? 

7. Was 
the 
scientific 
quality of 
the 
included 
studies 
assessed 
and 
documen
ted? 

8. Was 
the 
scientific 
quality of 
the 
included 
studies 
used 
appropri
ately in 
formulati
ng 
conclusio
ns? 

9. Were 
the 
methods 
used to 
combine 
the 
findings 
of 
studies 
appropri
ate? 

10. 
Was 
the 
likeliho
od of 
publica
tion 
bias 
assesse
d? 

11. 
Was 
the 
conflic
t of 
intere
st 
includ
ed? 

Gates 
2017 

social No Yes Yes No Yes Yes No No Yes Yes No 

Reichow 
2012 

social Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 

Murza 
2016 

social No Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No 

Nevill 
2018 

Forældre No Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No 

Tarver 
2019 

Forældre Yes Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No 

Postorino
2017 

Forældre No Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No 

Althoff 
2019 

Forældre No Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Yes NA NA No 

Oono 
2013 

Forældre Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 

Brignell 
2018 

Sprog Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 

Heidlage 
2016 

Sprog No Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No 
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publica
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conflic
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intere
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Hampton 
2014 

Sprog No Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No 

Perihan 
2019 

CBT No No Yes Yes No Yes No NA Yes Yes No 

Delli 
2018 

CBT No Can't 
answer 

No No No Yes No No NA No No 

Schoen 
2019 

Sanseintegr
ation 

No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes NA No No 

Brondino 
2015 

Sanseintegr
ation 

No No Yes Can't 
answer 

No Yes Can't 
answer 

Yes NA No No 

Piwowarc
zyk, 2018 

GFCF No Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes No NA No Yes 

Elder 
2008 

GFCF No Yes Yes No Yes Yes No Yes NA No No 

Brondino 
2015 

GFCF No No Yes Can't 
answer 

No Yes Can't 
answer 

Yes NA No No 

Abdelgadi
r 2018 

Melatonin Yes Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No 
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Parker 
2019 

Melatonin 
(bivirkninge
r) 

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No 

Alfageh 
2019 

Antipsykoti
ka 

Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No 

 


